www.ecourtsindia.com

Civil Appeal

No(s). 10130-10140/2011

KALI RAM & ORS.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10141/2011

With C.A. No. 10142-10143/2011

With C.A. No. 10144/2011

Date: 13/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Prasad, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Rupinder Sheroen, Adv.

Ms. Priya Janghu, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Learned counsel for the respondents are not present in the

Court today.

Hence, list the Civil Appeals after two weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Vishal Anand

Date: 2014.11.13

22:45:04 IST

(VISHAL ANAND)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Reason:

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

www.ecourtsindia.com