## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10130-10140/2011

KALI RAM & ORS.

Appellant(s)

**VERSUS** 

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(list C.A. No. 10144/2011 only )

WITH

C.A. No. 10144/2011 (IV)

Date: 18-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO [IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List after four weeks.

(NEELAM GULATI)

AR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER